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This map is intended for informational purposes only and does not replace the need for land 
or field survey. The Village of Menomonee Falls makes no representations regarding map 
accuracy or fitness for any use. This map does not represent an expressed or implied 
contract with the Village of Menomonee Falls. All parties must obtain the permission of the 
Village of Menomonee Falls before re-releasing this map or copies of the information 
displayed on or derived from it. 
_________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Map Accuracy: National Map Accuracy Standards 
Coordinate System: State Plane Coordinate System 
Datum: North American Datum, 1927 

LISBON RD

HICKORY
CT

HI
CK

OR
Y S

T

PRIYANKA GUHA
MNFV0127017

W200N4978 TAMARIND WAY LOT OWNERS OF LANDINGS AT AERO PARK
MNFV0127084
HICKORY ST

DAVID C KUEHN AND MARY E KUEHN
MNFV0127991001

N48W19950 LISBON RD

ANTHONY CUCINELLO
MNFV0127080

W198N4939 HICKORY ST

RALPH F AIDE III AND PATRICIA A AIDE
MNFV0127021

N50W19901 TAMARIND WAY

ESPIRE HOMES, INC.
MNFV0127072

N49W19937 HICKORY CT

ESPIRE HOMES, INC.
MNFV0127074

W199N4925 HICKORY CT

ESPIRE HOMES, INC
MNFV0127082

W198N4971 HICKORY ST

LOT OWNERS OF TAMARIND
MNFV0127030

NOT ASSIGNED

WILLIAM FRANKLIN AND KELLY FRANKLIN
MNFV0127073

W199N4917 HICKORY CT

ARSENE AGISS-JIMENEZ AND CHOUR AGISS
MNFV0127011

W200N4888 TAMARIND WAY

ALPYNE HOMES LL
C

MNFV012
706

7

W198
N485

1 H
ICKORY ST

SRIKANTH POSINA AND RADHA BELLANA
MNFV0127016

W200N4954 TAMARIND WAY

KYLE DOYLE AND KAITLYN DOYLE
MNFV0127020

N50W19925 TAMARIND WAY

SURESH KRISHNAIAH AND SHRUTHI NAGARAJAGOWDA
MNFV0127070
HICKORY ST

JAG
JE

ET
 KA

PU
R

MNFV
012

707
9

HICKO
RY S

T

ERIC ROSKOPF AND ALEXANDRIA E VOLK
MNFV0127076

N49W19942 HICKORY CT

THOMAS B SINDELAR
MNFV0127069

W198N4887 HICKORY ST

GREGORY R KUHN
MNFV0127071

N49W19919 HICKORY CT

AARON J AND ASHLEY L LINSMEIER REVOCABLE TRUST
MNFV0127024

W198N4999 HICKORY ST

JAMES GOARD AND DANIELLE GOARD
MNFV0127014

W200N4924 TAMARIND WAY

JEFFREY L FRITSCHLER AND ALISON D FRITSCHLER
MNFV0127068

W198N4873 HICKORY ST

ESPIRE HOMES, INC.

MNFV0127081

W198N4955 HICKORY ST

JOHN R KAUCIC III AND CHERYL L KAUCIC
MNFV0127992

N48W19978 LISBON RD

MELISSA CURRAN
MNFV0127015

W200N4930 TAMARIND WAY

LISBON SENIOR APARTMENTS LLC
MNFV0127991013

W197N4976 HICKORY ST

RABAB FATIMA NAZAR AND RAZA MOHAMMAD NAZAR
MNFV0127078

N49W19898 HICKORY CT

HILLCREST BUILDERS & CONSTRUCTION INC
MNFV0127022

N50W19889 TAMARIND WAY

VASANT CHANDAR SRINIVASAN JAYACHANDRAN AND IYSHWARYA BALASUBRAMANIAM
MNFV0127012

W200N4910 TAMARIND WAY

MATTHEW JOHNSON AND ALYSSA JOHNSON
MNFV0127066

W198N4845 HICKORY ST

KELLI HAMMERSMITH AND JOHN HAMMERSMITH
MNFV0127018

W200N4992 TAMARIND WAY

BRANDON J BOERNER AND ROCHELLE L BOERNER
MNFV0127025

W198N4986 HICKORY ST

VENKATA RAJA SEKHAR CHENNA KESAVULA AND JAYALAKSHMI SURYAPRAKASH
MNFV0127009

W200N4850 TAMARIND WAY

LOT OWNERS OF LANDINGS AT AERO PARK
MNFV0127085
HICKORY CT

LOT OWNERS OF LANDINGS AT AERO PARK
MNFV0127083
HICKORY ST

ALVIN D JOHNSON AND LAURA A OWENS
MNFV0127077

N49W19920 HICKORY CTSAMEER H SHEIKH AND STEFFANIE L SHEIKH
MNFV0127075

W199N4931 HICKORY CT

SCOTT BOWER AND CHARITY BOWER
MNFV0127013

W200N4916 TAMARIND WAY

DA
VI

D 
C 

KU
EH

N 
AN

D 
MA

RY
 E 

KU
EH

N
MN

FV
01

27
99

10
02

N4
8W

19
90

2 L
ISB

ON
 R

D

JOSHUA LEE AND KENDELL LEE
MNFV0127019

N50W19969 TAMARIND WAY

ROBERT FUGIEL
MNFV0127010

W200N4872 TAMARIND WAY

SWP32S009
P-0201

SWP32S010
P-0200

0 40 80 120 16020 Feet

.
Legend
Stormwater Pond

 , ACTIVE
 , PROPOSED Map Created:

4/21/2023


